Synthetic Biology Standards Consortium
Kick-off Workshop
Agenda

Li Ka Shing Conference Center at Stanford University
291 Campus Drive, Stanford, 94305

March 31, 2015

Breakfast and registration

Workshop framing

Working group pitches and discussion (Part I)
Automation and Protocol Interoperability (API)
Flow Cytometry (FC)

Break

Working group pitches and discussion (Part II)
DNA Construction (DC)
Digital Biological Information (DBI)
Measurements for Regulated Applications (MRA)
Performance Metrics for Engineered Strains (PMES)

Other working group proposals

Lunch and working group formation

Working groups build narratives (in parallel)

Break

Working groups present stories
Plan for next steps

Adjourn

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM



