Synthetic Biology Standards Consortium Kick-off Workshop Agenda

Li Ka Shing Conference Center at Stanford University 291 Campus Drive, Stanford, 94305

March 31, 2015

Breakfast and registration	8:30 AM
Workshop framing	9:00 AM
Working group pitches and discussion (Part I) Automation and Protocol Interoperability (API) Flow Cytometry (FC)	9:30 AM
Break	10:30 AM
Working group pitches and discussion (Part II) DNA Construction (DC) Digital Biological Information (DBI) Measurements for Regulated Applications (MRA) Performance Metrics for Engineered Strains (PMES) Other working group proposals	11:00 AM
Lunch and working group formation	12:30 PM
Working groups build narratives (in parallel)	1:00 PM
Break	2:30 PM
Working groups present stories Plan for next steps	3:00 PM
Adjourn	4:30 PM